
S DIV: LOT 15 MELTON ANNEX

177-5, LE 1474-2336, DC 1552-182

KIRKMAN MICHAEL WALLACE/KIRKMAN DONALD SCOTT
327 SW WALL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13975-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/08/2016 DF 0.20 6,472 0 0 6,472

STANDARD
1

114,650
1,691
6,472

122,813
0

122,813
0

122,813
122,813

0

122,813

1474/2336 9/01/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIRKMAN DAVID W

KIRKMAN DAVID W (EN

177/5 1/07/1965 WD Q I 01 6,764

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARBY HOMES CORPORATI

KIRKMAN DAVID W
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327 SW WALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,329 118.5000 132.72 176,385 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 240 100 240 20,704

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 86,958

FOP 92 30 28 2,415

FST 96 55 53 4,572

1,436 1,329 114,650

BAS= W36 S28 E13 FOP= S4 E23N4 W23$ E23 BAS= E12 N20 W12 S20$
N20 FST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8$.

BAS
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13 23
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8
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4

23
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12

20
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12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 275

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 14 112.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 616

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

1,691

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 8,630.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 6,472


